
Soup of the Day, bread roll

Haggis, Neeps & Tatties, peppercorn sauce

Chicken Liver Parfait, tomato & chilli chutney, brioche, pisticio dukkah 

Suneth’s Vegetable Pakora, Pakora sauce, lemon

S T A R T E R S

 Room Service Menu
E G L I N T O N  A R M S  H O T E L  

Any guest who suffers from any known allergens or intolerance's should inform the team.

£5.95

£7.95

£7.50

£7.95

Beef Burger, salad garnish, gherkin & chips

Add cheese £1.50  Add bacon £1.50

Salt & Chilli Chicken Burger, siracha mayonnaise, kimchi & chips

Haddock & Chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce

Suneth’s Chicken Katsu Curry, steamed rice, black sesame, green onions 

Stonebaked Margherita Pizza, £13.95 Add Pepperoni £1.00

M A I N S
£14.95

£14.95

£15.95

£15.95

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Caramelised Banana Cheesecake, boozy rum raisins

Trio of Ice Creams

Lemon Meringue Panna Cotta, raspberry & poppy seed sauce, raspberry

powder 

S O M E T H I N G  S W E E T
£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95

Our sandwiches are triple decked & served with crisps and coleslaw 

Chicken Mayo
Tuna Mayo with Red Onion
Cheese and Onion Mayo
Ham and tomato
Egg and cress 

S A N D W I C H E S
£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£ 3 . 5 0  T r a y  C h a r g e

A v a i l a b l e  1 2  n o o n - 9 p m  

Available 24 hours



E G L I N T O N  A R M S  H O T E L ,  E a g l e s h a m

Our Bar & Grill is open 7 days
a week to serve you a mix of

traditional classics and
modern greats. With selected

cocktails, gins, and fine
wines, to accompany great

food we are sure to tantalise
your taste buds. 

Indulge in Chef's selection of
freshly cut sandwiches, scones, &

cakes plus bottomless tea or
coffee for only £15.00 per person or

why not indulge further with a
Hendricks Gin & Tonic for an extra

£5.00pp. 

Available every day
3pm - 5pm

Advanced booking required

Speak to our dedicated
wedding team for a look

around our cosy, romantic
venue, steeped in local history

and surrounded by the
stunning Orry parkland.

Bar & GrillAfternoon Tea

Weddings at
Eglinton Arms Hotel

Private Dining
Packages tailored to suit your occasion.

Speak to us, see how we can make it special!


