

EGLINTON ARMS HOTEL

Room Selvice Menu

£3.50 Tray Charge Available 12 noon-9pm

STARTERS

Soup of the Day, bread roll	£5.95
Haggis, Neeps & Tatties, peppercorn sauce	£7.95
Chicken Liver Parfait, tomato & chilli chutney, brioche, pisticio dukkah	£7.50
Suneth's Vegetable Pakora, Pakora sauce, lemon	£7.95
MAINS	
Beef Burger, salad garnish, gherkin & chips	£14.95
Add cheese £1.50 Add bacon £1.50	
Salt & Chilli Chicken Burger, siracha mayonnaise, kimchi & chips	£14.95
Haddock & Chips, mushy peas & tartare sauce	£15.95
Suneth's Chicken Katsu Curry, steamed rice, black sesame, green onions	£15.95
Stonebaked Margherita Pizza, £13.95 Add Pepperoni £1.00	
SOMETHING SWEET	
Sticky Toffee Pudding	£6.95
Caramelised Banana Cheesecake, boozy rum raisins	£6.95
Trio of Ice Creams	£6.95
Lemon Meringue Panna Cotta, raspberry & poppy seed sauce, raspberry	£6.95

SANDWICHES

powder

AVAILABLE 24 HOURS

Our sandwiches are triple decked & served with crisps and coleslaw

Chicken Mayo

Tuna Mayo with Red Onion

Cheese and Onion Mayo

Ham and tomato

E5.95

Egg and cress

£5.95

EGLINTON ARMS HOTEL, EAGLESHAM



Afternoon Tea

Indulge in Chef's selection of freshly cut sandwiches, scones, & cakes plus bottomless tea or coffee for only £15.00 per person or why not indulge further with a Hendricks Gin & Tonic for an extra £5.00pp.

Available every day 3pm - 5pm Advanced booking required



Weddings at Eglinton Arms Hotel

Speak to our dedicated wedding team for a look around our cosy, romantic venue, steeped in local history and surrounded by the stunning Orry parkland.



Private Dining

Packages tailored to suit your occasion. Speak to us, see how we can make it special!

Bar & Grill

Our Bar & Grill is open 7 days a week to serve you a mix of traditional classics and modern greats. With selected cocktails, gins, and fine wines, to accompany great food we are sure to tantalise your taste buds.







